GUAM SWIMMING FEDERATION
MEET SCHEDULE 2016 - 2017

DATE

EVENT

TIME

LOCATION

10/8/2016
10/22/2016
11/5/2016
11/19/2016
12/4/2016
12/17/2016
1/7/2017
1/21/2017
2/4/2017
2/18/2017
3/4/2017
3/18/2017
4/1/2017
4/22/2017
5/6/2017
5/19/2017
5/20/2017

Short Course Swim Meet
Short Course Swim Meet
Short Course Swim Meet
Short Course Swim Meet
Short Course Swim Meet

Short Course Championships

Long Course Swim Meet
Long Course Swim Meet
Long Course Swim Meet
Long Course Swim Meet
Long Course Swim Meet
Long Course Swim Meet
Long Course Swim Meet
Long Course Swim Meet
Long Course Swim Meet
Guam Championships

Guam Championships

7:00 AM - 12:30 PM
7:00 AM - 12:30 PM
7:00 AM - 12:30 PM
7:00 AM - 12:30 PM
7:00 AM - 12:30 PM
7:00 AM - 12:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
7:00 AM - 1:30 PM
3:30 PM - 6:30PM
7:00 AM - 3:30PM

Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
Agana Pool
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