GUAM SWIMMING FEDERATION MEET SCHEDULE 2016 - 2017

DATE	EVENT	TIME	LOCATION
10/8/2016	Short Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Agana Pool
10/22/2016	Short Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Agana Pool
11/5/2016	Short Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Agana Pool
11/19/2016	Short Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Agana Pool
12/4/2016	Short Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Agana Pool
12/17/2016	Short Course Championships	7:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Agana Pool
1/7/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
1/21/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
2/4/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
2/18/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
3/4/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
3/18/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
4/1/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
4/22/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
5/6/2017	Long Course Swim Meet	7:00 AM - 1:30 PM	Agana Pool
5/19/2017	Guam Championships	3:30 PM - 6:30PM	Agana Pool
5/20/2017	Guam Championships	7:00 AM - 3:30PM	Agana Pool